
Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Science and Technology 
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL — CENTRAL LUZON CAMPUS 
Clark Freeport Zone, Pampanga 
Tel. no. (045) 499 -0136 

FEBRUARY 22, 2019 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

Philippine Science High School — Central Luzon Campus (PSHS-CLC) wishes to invite proponent for the Supply 
& Delivery of Office Machines Consumables for first quarter of PSHS-CLC with an ABC of Ninety-Seven 
Thousand Pesos Only in words and Php 97,000.00 in figures. 

Details: 

UNIT QTY DESCRIPTION 

UNIT 

COST 

SUPPLIER 

UNIT 

PRICE 

cartridge 3 GESTETNER MPC 2503, Ink Cyan for MPC 2011 
Photocopier Machine) 

9000.00 

Cartridge 3 GESTETNER MPC 2503, Ink Yellow for MPC 2011 
Photocopier Machine 

9000.00 

Cartridge 3 GESTETNER MPC 2503, Ink Magenta for MPC 2011 
Photocopier Machine 

9000.00 

Roll 5 GESTETNER DX-2430 MASTER ROLL 2000.00 

cartridge 5 GESTETNER DC 2430 INK for DX 2430 Photocopier 
Machine 

1200.00 

Proponent must deliver the items in PSHS-CLC 
Proponent must be familiar with CDC regulations and policies 
Proponent must be familiar with Government Transactions 

For more information, please contact the Bids and Awards Committee of PSHS-CLC: Tel no. (045) 499-0136 / 
(045) 499-5597 loc 105 or email us at cicbacsecrfq@gmail.com  

Submissions will be accepted until MARCH 1, 2019 9am at the PSHS- CLC, Lily Hill St., Clark Freeport Zone, 
Pampanga or t ugh il at cicbacsecrfq@gmail.com  

JAR IK B. R GACION 
ADMINIST VE 0 FICER V/PROCUREMENT OFFICER 
PHILIPP E Si IENCE HIGH SCHOOL — CENTRAL LUZON CAMPUS 
Teleph e No '45)499 0136; (045) 499 5597 loc 105 
EMAIL:  cicbacsecrfq@gmail.com  

Received on the date by: 

Signature over printed name of Supplier's Representative 

Supplier's Information 

Name of Company/Supplier:  
Designation: 
Address of Company: 
Contact Numbers: 
Email Address: 
TIN: 


	00000013

